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Ethnolinguistic group boundary

National capital
Populated place
Family

Dialect

Spanish
Unknown

190 290 Kilometers

S

1
200 Miles

A QUECHUA |

1.
2.
3.

Conchucos, Huancacas
Huanca
Huayhuash, Huaylas

B QUECHUA Il

4.
5.
6.

7.
8.

Ayacuchano

Aymara

Cuzquefio, Jararo, or
Cauqui

Nortefio (Northern)
Selvatico (Jungle)

C AMAZONIAN LANGUAGES

9.
10.
11.

24,

25.
NOTE:

Aguaruna, Arawakan
Amuesha

Campa (Ashéaninka),
Cahuapana

. Catuquinea-Tucano

. Secoya, Shimacu

. Huambiza

. Jivaro, Pano, and Tacafia
. Arasaire

. Cashinahua

. Coshibo

. Piro

. Shipibo, Peba-Yagua,

and Huitoto

. Bora
. Huitoto
. Yagua, Shimacu,

Tupi-Guarani
Cocama-Cocamilla,
Zaparo

Jebero

Dialects without numbers are
not shown.
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Boundary representation
not necessarily authoritative




